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Agres V4
C 1 Reck Saut Sol TOTAL
1 Douchez Arnaud 9.20 9.15 895 27.30
2 Larpin Joanna 9.30 8.90 9.00 27.20
3 Chassot Lorie 8.30 9.25 9.30 26.85
4 Linder Eléa 8.85 9.05 890 26.80
4 Rieder Stessy 8.90 9.20 8.70 26.80
6 Morel Naomi 9.15 8.80 850 26.45
7 Pillonel Marie 8.95 8.70 870 26.35
8 Andrey Jonas 9.35 8.25 8.65 26.25
9 Paccaud Alizée 9.40 8.45 8.25 26.10
10 Eltschinger Sarah 8.90 8.45 855 25.90
11 Chobaz Victorine 8.75 8.70 840 25.85
12 Arias Ines 8.70 8.60 8.20 25.50
13 Bonatti Marie 8.55 8.20 8.60 25.35
14 Cochard Angele 8.65 8.30 835 25.30
15 Gobet Mollie 8.60 8.50 795 25.05
16 Chammartin Romane 8.55 8.25 8.05 24.85
16 Menai Delan 8.65 7.90 8.30 24.85
18 Richoz Mcélle 8.10 8.20 8.35 24.65
C 2 Anneaux Reck Saut Sol TOTAL
1 Schmoutz Zoé 9.45 9.50 9.15 9.30 37.40
2 Gertsch Kenza 9.10 9.75 9.35 8.05 36.25
3 Jaquet Vanessa 8.85 9.00 8.75 9.40 36.00
4 Mauron Julie 8.50 8.80 9.05 8.35 34.70
5 Cochard Elisa 8.90 8.65 9.00 8.05 34.60
6 Bérard Juliette 8.55 8.50 8.60 8.60 34.25
7 Chavaillaz Meylin 8.40 8.00 8.65 9.00 34.05
8 Chofflon Malika 8.20 8.95 8.20 8.00 33.35
9 Ménétrey Coline 7.85 8.35 8.60 835 33.15
10 Charriere Apolline 8.15 8.25 8.30 835 33.05
11 Bersier Julie 8.35 7.90 7.85 8.80 32.90
12 Grosset Virginie 8.15 8.20 8.45 795 32.75
13 Richoz Ana 7.50 8.30 7.70 845 31.95
14 Richoz Téo 7.20 7.90 9.15 765 31.90
14 Chammartin Alyssa 8.35 8.20 7.90 745 31.90
16 Sansonnens Maxime 7.75 7.75 8.55 745 31.50
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Agres QY™
C 3 Anneaux Reck  Saut Sol TOTAL
1 Egger Estelle 9.00 9.20 8.95 955 36.70
2 Rossier Emilie 9.10 8.90 9.00 945 36.45
3 Longchamp Corinne 9.10 8.70 8.95 955 36.30
4 (Gobet Charline 9.30 8.90 8.65 8.95 35.80
5 Teixeira Alicia 8.95 8.90 8.65 9.15 35.65
6 Suard Corinne 8.95 8.65 9.30 8.65 35.55
7 Gobet Cyrielle 8.90 9.00 8.50 8.80 35.20
8 Berset Margaux 8.75 8.35 9.40 8.45 34.95
9 Berset Jessica 8.45 9.05 8.55 8.80 34.85
10 Geinoz Chloé 9.00 9.10 7.65 9.05 34.80
11 Jaquet Alicia 8.35 8.90 8.55 8.95 34.75
11 Medon Loryne 8.60 8.30 9.30 855 34.75
13 Nikolic David 8.90 8.40 8.50 8.65 34.45
14 Nikolic Sarah 8.50 8.50 8.45 8.75 34.20
15 Maillard Margaux 8.80 7.90 8.35 8.65 33.70
16 Mesot Mélodie 8.90 8.40 8.15 8.20 33.65
17 Borcard Cassandra 9.00 8.05 8.00 8.30 33.35
18 Guillaume Judith 8.35 8.70 7.70 840 33.15
19 Jordan Ludivine 7.75 7.25 7.80 8.05 30.85
C4 Anneaux Reck Saut Sol TOTAL
1 Dougoud Line 8.50 9.45 8.10 9.35 35.40
2 Gobet Lucie 8.30 9.00 8.80 9.00 35.10
3 Bersier Cloé 9.05 8.80 8.20 895 35.00
4 Roulin Mélanie 9.15 8.75 8.25 8.80 34.95
5 Dougoud Thibault 8.75 8.70 8.70 875 34.90
6 Jolliet Romane 8.10 8.65 9.05 8.85 34.65
7 Dousse Elsa 9.00 8.75 8.35 845 34.55
8 Michel Laetitia 8.20 8.80 8.70 8.15 33.85
9 Suard Dorian 8.10 7.80 8.45 870 33.05
9 Borcard Noémie 7.90 8.25 8.80 8.10 33.05
11 Bosekwa Jessica 7.45 8.55 7.50 9.00 32.50
12 Girard Fanny 8.20 7.35 8.25 780 31.60
13 Kurzo Marisa 7.15 7.25 7.35 795 29.70
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C 5 Anneaux Reck  Saut Sol TOTAL
1 Clément Aline 9.10 9.20 9.10 920 36.60
2 Coquoz Morgane 8.90 9.05 9.25 9.15 36.35
3 Jaquier Margot 8.95 8.85 8.80 8.80 35.40
4 Berset Amélie 8.65 8.90 9.00 875 35.30
5 Steiner Allison 8.60 7.65 9.30 8.80 34.35
6 Siegenthaler Tania 7.95 8.55 8.50 885 33.85
7 Waeber Céline 7.80 7.80 8.90 870 33.20
8 Terreaux Sandrine 7.50 7.40 8.15 840 31.45

C6 - C7 Anneaux Reck  Saut Sol TOTAL
1 Imhof Sandrine 8.05 8.85 8.95 895 34.80
2 Chofflon Karen 9.00 8.45 8.85 845 34.75
3 Giroud Flavie 8.95 8.05 8.70 855 34.25
4 Beuret Elena 8.15 8.55 8.70 875 34.15
5 Terreaux Amélie 8.85 8.75 7.75 8.60 33.95
6 Mayor Pauline 8.10 8.30 8.65 8.85 33.90
7 Jung Violaine 8.80 6.45 8.80 880 32.85
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Agres loisirs Anneaux Reck  Saut  Sol TOTAL
1 Deschenaux Gaetan c7 780 8.75 9.55 8.60 34.70
2 Perroud Jérémy c6 875 8.10 9.35 825 34.45
3 Schorderet Julie ¢cb 910 7.00 8.90 9.00 34.00
4 Senn Cyntia ¢cb 9.10 8.15 8.40 790 33.55
5 Imhof Laura CD 865 7.80 8.35 830 33.10
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Jeux : catégorie 1: 2006 & 2009 Gﬁ

Dé Anneau Obstacle  Slalom Total
1 Suard Mathias 12 15 15 14 56
2 Dousse Mathieu 11 20 12 12 55
3 Sudan Laurie 17 16 13 8 54
4 Pittet Ines 10 20 11 9 50
5 Rouiller Hugo 9 19 13 7 48
6 Fattebert Linda 12 20 10 5 47
7 Crausaz Amalia 9 17 12 7 45
8 Dafflon Victor 10 18 11 5 44
8 Jacquat Pauline 9 10 9 16 44
10 Schmied Meiline 7 18 13 5 43
11 Chobaz Héloise 12 12 10 8 42
12 Bossy Marie 7 17 1 5 40
12 Pittet Eloise 8 14 9 9 40
14 Canmilleri Chogan 9 12 8 8 37
14 Ducret Léa 8 12 10 7 37

Jeux : catégorie 2 : 2003 a 2005

Dé Anneau Obstacle Slalom  TOTAL
1 Trimpler Manon 21 15 16 12 64
2 Dafflon Luc 16 19 15 10 60
3 Elandoy Jérémy 19 14 15 11 59
4 Rossier Jules 10 17 13 16 56
4 Rodi Joé 16 14 14 12 56
6 Chassot Corentin 15 20 12 8 55
7 Gobet Emma 16 20 13 5 54
7  Mortagui Jessy 14 18 14 8 54
9 Clerc Arthur 15 16 12 10 53
9 Paul Max 12 22 13 6 53
12 Delabays Guillaume 16 16 12 8 52
13 Gobet Camille 11 18 14 8 51
14 Lapointe Evelyne 14 18 11 7 50
14 Rodi Léo 9 15 16 10 50
16 Geinoz Victoria 14 13 13 8 48
17 Dafflon Benjamin 10 14 14 8 46
18 Chatagny Zélie 9 14 13 6 42
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Jeux : catégorie 3 : 1996 a 2002
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Jeux : catégorie adultes
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Jaquet
Van den Driessche
Dumas
Andrey
Suard
Sugnaux
Domingues
Elandoy
Dumas
Aeby
Girard
Trimpler

Monnerat
Rouiller
Andrey
Perrin
Burkhalter
Morel
Aeby

Rodi
Perroud
Pittet
Ruffieux
Jaquet
Jacquat
Davet
Ménetrey
Ménetrey
Massardi
Ruffieux
Jacquat
Genoud
Jolliet
Rochat

Nicolas
Oriane
Pauline
Cléa
Juliana
Chloé
Cathia
Joshua
Anne
Julie
Céline
Noah

Gaél
Marie-Laure
Magali
Christine
Karin

Anne
Brigitte
Yasmina
Dominique
Mélanie
Nelly
Sylviane
Fabrice
Marie-Noélle
Marie-Jeanne
Daniel
Tatiana
Hubert
Michel
Marie-Catherine
Francine
Germaine

Dé
28
20
24
21
17
16
20
18
15
13
11
9

Dé
31
30
27
27
25
25
25
23
18
17
32
20
20
16
17
22
13
20
17
21
20
17

Anneau
23
27
18
16
22
22
16
18
20
16
15
15

Anneau
19
29
29
29
27
20
27
23
22
29
19
23
19
19
17
15
14
12
11
10
14
13

Obstacle
18
18
17
15
16
17
19
12
17
13
15
16

Obstacle
22
19
21
18
17
18
18
20
18
19
14
18
21
15
17
18
19
12
15
12
12
13
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Slalom TOTAL
24 93
15 80
14 73
18 70
15 70
15 70
12 67
17 65
10 62
12 54
12 53
10 50

Slalom TOTAL
26 98
18 96
18 95
21 95
17 86
22 85
14 84
18 84
26 84
18 83
14 79
15 76
16 76
19 69
16 67

8 63
16 62
18 62
18 61
13 56
10 56

8 51



Concours interne, Romont 18 mars 2012

Danse NCRALVZN
c\)%z

1 Chassot Lorie

1 Bersier Cloé

3 Lagger Andréa

4 Lagger Noémie

5 Bersier Alison

6 Uzé Lucie

7 Robert Chloé

8 Lopes Domingues Erica

9 Chofflon Céline

10 Girardin Ottilie
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Equipe 16
Equipe 1
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Equipe 3
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Equipe 9
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